LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE,
BHOPAL

Ref No./LNCTS/ }29 A Dated: 02/08/2016

In view of direction of the Honorable Supreme Court, UGC, MP State Technical University (RGPV) and
Management of LNCT Group of colleges, the Anti Ragging Committee (ARC) of Lakshmi Naraip
College of Technology & Science (LNCTS), Bhopal is hereby constituted for the session 2018-19. The
ARC comprises of the members nominated in TableNo.1 (Teaching Staff), Table No. 2(Non-Teaching,
and Table No. 3(Admin office & Library Staff).
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Copy to:
1. The Honorable Chairman/The Vice Chairperson / The Secretary
2. OSDs, LNCT & LNCTS
3. All HODs
4. Registrar, for communication to RGPV
5. Main Notice Board
6 aevtmental Notice Board
7. Mr. Mukesh Narula to upload on college website

>



Table 1:Anti Ragging Committee(ARC)Teaching (2018 -2019)

S.No. Name of Deptt. Mobile Bus Stop E-Mail ID
Faculty No.
Oy
1 Dr. Sanjeet Kumar Maths 0803157058, | 88, VASTU VIHAR, sanjeetk@Inct.ac.in
9039195270 | PHASE-2, NEAR
TAGORE NAGAR,
9039195270 | KHAJURI KALAN
ROAD, BHOPAL
- | (M.P)-462021 <
2 Dr. Bhupendra Maths 9131247016, | 19, INDRA LOK bhugendrat@lnct.ac.in
Tripathi 0827745024 | COLONY, AYODHYA
BYPASS ROAD,
BHOPAL (M.P)-
462021
3 Dr. Ruby Tamarkar | Physics 7999559828 | P 23 RISHIPURAM rubyt@lnct.ac.in
PHASE 2 AWADPURI
BHOPAL
4 Prof. Seema dubey | Chemistry | 8878188466 108,SANTOSHI seemed@Inct.ac.in
VIHAR AYODHYA
BYPASS ROAD
NARELA SHANKARI
BHOPAL
5 Dr. Naveen ME 9098801100 | A-53"° FLOOR naveenagrawal@Inct.ac.in
Agrawal TOWER 5 ISHAAN
PARK PATEL
NAGAR BHOPAL
6 Dr. Vikas Pare ME 9893375545 | D4 VARDHMAN vikasp@Inct.ac.in
CITY PATEL
NAGAR, BHOPAL
7 Dr. Sunil Kumar ME 8062724387 | SAKET NAGAR sunilt@Inct.ac.in
Tiwari BHOPAL
8 Prof: Aditya ME 0826980254 | PATEL NAGAR adityab@Inct.ac.in
Narayan Bhatt BHOPAL
9 Prof. Mukesh ME 0685445681 | ARERA COLONY mukesha@Inct.ac.in
Ahirwar BHOPAL
10 Prof. Prashant ME 8819977200 | ANAND NAGAR prashantp@inct.ac.in
Pandey BHOPAL
11 Prof. Arvind Kumar ME 8109686465 | REGAL TOWN arvindm@Inct.ac.in
Mishra AWADHPURI
BHOPAL
12 Prof. Sushil Kumar ME 0074151161 | A-50 BASANT KUNIJ sushilc@Inct.ac.in
Chourey AYODHYA BY PASS
BHOPAL
13 Mrs. Priti Kathoria ME 0074885256 | SHRAVANKANTA pritik@Inct.ac.in
AYODHYA BYPASS
) BHOPAL
14 Prof. Amrendra ME 0039202771 | H.NO 26 amrendrak@Inct.ac.in
Amar o PURVACHAL PHASE
11 GOPAL NAGAR,

KHAJUR KALAN
BHOPAL




15 Prof. Deepak ME 7489777811 | H.NO.- 19 PRESS deepakr@Inct.ac.in
Kumar Rathaur COLONY ANAND
NAGAR BHOPAL
16 Prof. Avinash ME 09752288118 | FORTUNE SOUMYA | avinashp@Inct.ac.in
Pandey HERITAGE MISROD
BHOPAL
17 Prof. Dharmendra ME 9806835321 | 402/B-10, FORTUNE dharmendrak@Inct.ac.in
Kumar SOUMYA HERITAGE .
MISHROD BHOPAL ‘
18 Prof. Prem Kumar ME 9755084093 | 516 IBD COLONY premks@Inct.ac.in
Soni NEAR PATEL
NAGAR BHOPAL
19 Prof. Sandeep ME 7389580071 | MIG-134/3A SAKET sandeepk@inct.ac.in 3
Kumar Tembhre " | NAGAR BHOPAL :
20 Prof. Gopal Singh ME 0081049519 | 692 N 2 B SECTOR gopalt@Inct.ac.in
BHEL BHOPAL
21 Prof. Dharmendra ME 9074851893 | M.NO. 17 POFESSOR dharmendras@Inct.ac.in
Singh COLONY NEW
MARKET BHOPAL
22 Mrs. Shabeeha ME 8602017157 | MIG-449 KOTRA shabeehak@Inct.ac.in
Khan SULTANABAD
BHOPAL
23 Prof. Vikas Kumar CSE 7869616789 | 94 ASHOK VIHAR vikaskt@Inct.ac.in
Tiwari - COLONY ASHOKA
GARDEN BHOPAL
BHOPAL
24 Prof Bhawana Pillai CSE 9425302343 | M-56 bhawnap@Inct.ac.in
HARSHWARDHAN
NAGAR Il STOP
,BHOPAL
25 Prof. Surendra CSE 9977969865 | G-03, MY CITY, surendrac@Inct.ac.in
Chadokar KOLAR ROAD
BHOPAL
26 Prof. Gaurav Nayak CSE 9753681109 | 442 KALPNA NAGAR | gauravn@Inct.ac.in
BHOPAL
27 Prof. Vivek Kumar CSE 7879061734 | KALPANA NAGER vivekk@Inct.ac.in
BHOPAL
28 Prof. Parag Suhane CSE 9981522201 | NEW MARKET prags@inct.ac.in
BHOPAL
29 Prof. Shafdar Khan CSE 9300480696 | OLD BHOPAL safdarsk@Inct.ac.in
30 Dr Bhupesh Gour CSE 9340618893 | INDARPURI BHOPAL | bhupeshg@Inct.ac.in
31 Prof. Ayushi CSE 8251063937 | INDARPURI BHOPAL | ayushia@inct.ac.in
32 Prof. Vinode Pate CSE 9826234810 | COLLEGE FLAT vinodp@Inct.ac.in
BHOPAL
33 Prof. Ram Kumar CSE 7987692853 | HOSANGABAD ramkumary@inct.ac.in
Yadav -

oY

"




34 Prof. Khushbu Rai CSE 9406544125 | SURENDRA PALACE | khushbur@Inct.ac.in
BHOPAL
35 Prof. Anil Ku Civil 8871457319 | A-56 PATEL NAGAR anilky@Inct.ac.in
Yadav BHOPAL
36 Prof Barun Kumar Civil 0479964285 | 26-APURVANCHAL barunk@Inct.ac.in
KHAJURI KALA e,
BHOPAL :
37 Prof. Ajay Civil 8871438206 | 279, NEHRU NAGAR ajayc@Inct.ac.in
Chaudhari BHOPAL
38 Prof. Md Safi Alam Civil 8350832484 | ANAND NAGAR mdsafi@Inct.ac.in
- | BHOPAL '
39 Prof Deeksha Civil 9926570346 | MIG-164 BHARTI deekshas@Inct.ac.in
Shrotriya NIKETAN BHOPAL
40 Prof. Prashant Civil 7500805682 | A-224 OLD ASHOKA prashantu@Inct.ac.in
Udeniyan GARDEN BHOPAL
41 | Prof Prabhat Civil 0165581555 | P-154 PRIYANKA prabhatt@Inct.ac.in
Tiwari NAGAR KOLAR
ROAD BHOPAL
42 Prof. Aghya Civil 9993197159 | 28-SHITLA MATA aghyar@lnct,ac,in
Rajpoot GALI VIDISHA
43 Prof R.S Dangi Civil 0770244944 | INDIRA PRAKASH rajendrasd@Inct.ac.in
COLONY VIDISHA
44 Prof. Juhi Nigam Civil 0399260140 | T-3 ARIHANT juhin@Inct.ac.in
PALACE ASHOKA
GARDEN BHOPAL
45 Prof Anant Verma Civil 00743002825 | J-95 ASHOKA anantv@Inct.ac.in
GARDEN BHOPAL
46 Prof. Veena Civil 8109792529 | % NEAR MANSI veenam@Inct.ac.in
Mandlekar HOSPITAL AIS
BAHGH BARKHEDI
GATE BHOPAL
47 Prof. Krisnakant Civil 7898519267 | C/2-10 SPA NEELBAD | krisnakantk@Inct.ac.in
Kushwaha BHOPAL
48 Prof. Prachi EC 0770124543 | MANDIDEEP prachip@Inct.ac.in
parashar
49 Dr. Bhanu Pratap EC 0798040474 | BDA COMPLEX bhanuprataps@Inct.ac.in
singh SAKET NAGAR
BHOPAL
50 Prof Niketan EC 0584250280 | ASHOKA GARDEN niketanm@Inct.ac.in
Mishra FAMOUS HOTEL
BHOPAL
51 Prof. Rahul Sharma EC 0993076071 | RAILWAY STATION | rahuls@Inct.ac.in
BHOPAL
52 Prof. Ayush Johri EC 0508219945 | SAKET NAGAR -ayushj@Inct.ac.in
-4 BHOPAL
}—54 Prof. Monal EC 8817781036 | INDRAPURI BHOPAL | monals@Inct.ac.in
Shrivastav i

:




[_55 Prof. Aparna Gupta EC 9630371294 | PRABHAT PETROL aparnag@Inct.ac.in . - -
PUMP BHOPAL
56 Prof. Pooja Gupta EC 8602750721 | SHRAVAN KANTA poojag@Inct.ac.in
BUS STOP BHOPAL
57 Prof. Syed Tazen EC 8871796337 | PUSHPA NAGAR saiyeda@Inict ac.in L
Ali BHOPAL

Table 2:Anti Ragging Committee(ARC )Non-Teaching Staff (2018 -2019) -

S.No. | Name of Non-Teaching | Deptt. Mobile Bus Stop E-Mail ID
Staff No.

1 Mrs. Sonali Soni CSE | 8982304884 INDRAPURI BHEL, sonalis@Inct.ac.in

BHOPAL
2 | Mr. MLP. Tripathi Chem | 8109836087 ANAND NAGAR, mptripathi@Inct.ac.in

BHOPAL
3 | Mr. Mishrilal ME 8120510025 ADAMPUR BHOPAL mishrilal@Inct.ac.in
4 Mr.Shehjad Khan ME 8871104842 | LNCT CAMPUS BHOPAL shehjadk@Inct.ac.in
S | Ms. Apoorva Jain ME Lab | 8602799989 | LNCT CAMPUS BHOPAL apoorvaj@Inct.ac.in

Asst.

6 Mr. Mukesh Malviya ME 7489788441 ASOKA GARDEN mukeshm@Inct.ac.in

BHOPAL
7 | Mr. Dal Chnad Yadav ME | 9926401387 | LNCT CAMPUS BHOPAL dalchandy@Inct.ac.in
8 | Mr. Goutam Dey ME | 9977832610 | AWADHPURI BHOPAL gautamd@Inct.ac.in

. Pri i | CIVIL | 7566692552 | HNO.67 SUKH SAGAR - rivankas@Inct.ac.in
9 | Ms. PriyankaSuryavanshi RbE B priy @
BHOPAL
10 | Mr. RajkumarMahoviya CIVIL | 8319970967 [ HNO.I3NIRMAL NAGR rajikumarm@Inct.ac.in
Lab Asst. BHOPAL
11 | Mr. VijayMourya LC;\.QL 7898843320 | TELLAKHEDI VIDISHA vijaym@Inct.ac.in
a Sst.
12 | Mr. Shishir Kharpate CSE | 9406511590 BANSAL VIHAR shishirk@Inct.ac.in
COLONY BHOPAL
13 | Mr. Raju Malviya EC [ 9981548950 | SHAHJAHANABAD (OLD | rajum@Inct.ac.in
CITY) BHOPAL
14 | Mr. Anil Kumar Kori EC | 7697044930 | PUSPANAGAR BHOPAL | anilk@Inct.ac.in
.
15 | Ms. Divya Rai EC | 8269020758 H.N(%:USHALYA divyar@Iinct.ac.in
NAGAR AWDHPURI
OPAL




Table 3:Anti Ragging Committee(ARC) Admin office & Library Staff (2018 -2019)

S.No. Name of Deptt. Mobile Bus Stop E-Mail ID
Non- No. P
Teaching
Staff
1 Mr. Trilok Library | 9926340025 | AYODHYA triloks@Inct.ac.in
Suryawanshi BYPASS BHOPAL
2 Mr.Manish Library | 7869014602 | AYODHYA manishu@Inct.ac.in
Upadhyay BYPASS BHOPAL
3 Mr.Anand Library | 7223003374 | ARERA COLONY | anandc@Inct.ac.in
Chaturvedi PHOABL
4 Mr. Sunil Library | 8871104766 | KOTARA sunilk@Inct.ac.in
Karede BHOPAL
5 Mr.Mohan Library | 9893383890 | GANDHINAGAR | mohand@Inct.ac.in
Dass L,BHOPAL
6 Mrs. Urmila Office | 9754913695 | ANANDNAGAR | uyrmilac@Inct.ac.in
Chouksey BHOPAL
7 Mr. Vinod Office | 8871469707 | LNCT CAMPUS vinods@Inct.ac.in
Smgh BHOPAL
8 Mr. Registrar | 9826818360 | H-140 SRG shivshankarv@Inct.ac.in
Shivshankar COLNY BHOPAL
Vishwakarma
9 Mrs. Preeti Accounts | 8817726346 | 488 KALPANA preetip@Inct.ac.in
Pandey NAGAR BHOPAL
10 | Mr. Shubham | Accounts | 9977363402 ;;?&;S:gH shubhamr@Inct.ac.in
Raginvanshi HOSHANGABAD
BHOPAL
11 Mrs. Ranu Accounts | 9424475598 | E-60 SIDHARTH | raput@Inct.ac.in
Thakur LAKE CITY
BHOPAL
12 Mrs. Rajni Accounts | 700391886 | E-8 194 BHARAT | rainja@Inct.ac.in
Agnihotri NAGAR BHOPAL
/L%so A CHAIRMAN, ARC PRINCIPAL
LNCTS, Bhopal LNCTS, Bhopal LNCTS, Bhopal



